28.02.2022 B.A./B.Sc. 1st Semester Final

|niversity Examination, 2021:

PG. Activities (Under CBCS) : Academic Session 2021-
2022

Admission, Classes and Examinations : As per C.U.

notification
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Academic Calendar for the session
July 2021-June 2022

COLLEGE EVENTS

Date Event
12.08.2021 (Thursday) Bethune Day and Banamahotsab

15.08.2021 (Sunday)  Independence Day Celebration,
flag hoisting at college campus
(10A.M.)

05.09.2021 (Sunday)  Teachers' Day Celebration by all
Departments

16.11.2021 (Tuesday)  Beginning of new session:
Orientation of newly admitted
B.A./B.Sc.First
Semester Students

21.12.2021 (Saturday)  Annual Fest : Aalap

24.01.2022 (Monday)  University Foundation Day

26.01.2022(Wednesday) Republic Day Celebration, flag
hoisting at college campus
(10 A.M.)

21.02 2022 (Monday)  International Language Day

(Bhasha Dibash) celebration
24.02.2022 (Thursday)  Annual Sports
24.02.2022 (Saturday)  College Reunion Day

28.02.2022 (Monday)  National Science Day

Celebration

05.03.2022 (Saturday)  College Prize Day

08.03.2022 (Tuesday) International Women's Day

Celebration

09.03.2022 (Wednesday) Beginning of 30 hrs. Certificate
Course on Ethics and Value

Education

09.05 2022 (Monday)  Rabindra Jayanti

Commencement of UG Classes
I* Sem Classes : 16.11.2021

3“and 5" Sem Classes :  06.09.2021

4th and 6th Sem Classes : 07.02.2022
2" Sem Classes : 16.03.2022

[For Laboratory based subjects, classes begin after

completion of Practical Examinations)

EXAMINATIONS

B.A./B.Sc. 2nd and 4th Semester Examination, 2021

3" week of B.A./B.Sc. 2nd and 4th Semester
July, 2021 Internal Assessment, 2021:
03.08.2021 B.A./ B.Sc. 4th Semester Final

University Examination, 2021:
11.08.2021 B.A./B.Sc. 2nd Semester Final

University Examination, 2021:

B.A./B.Sc. 1st, 3rd and 5th Semester Examination,
2021

1* week of B.A./B.Sc. 1st,3rd and 5th
January, 2022 Semester Internal Assessment,
2020 :

15.01.2022 B.A./B.Sc. 3rd and 5th Semester

Final University Examination, 2021:
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